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PICTURES, ART MATERIALS,

PICTURE FRAMES
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Gable Myrtle Miss, student, r 2226 Chapel
Gaddis Edith Miss, student, r 2705 Hearst

av
—Martha Miss, student, r 2705 Hearst av
Gaffatt R, powder mfr, r 2218 Chapel
Gage Annie E Miss, student, r 1421 Arch
—Benj F, r 1421 Arch
—Chas B, r 1421 Arch
—John W, master mariner, r 1421 Arch
—Viva M Miss, r 1421 Arch
Galan Gracian, laundry University av nr

7th
—John, saloon 1000 University av
Gale Leland I, student, r 2251 Tel av
—Seneca, r 2251 Tel av
—Walter, r 2719 Dwight way
Gallagher Francis E, r 2026 Francisco
—Frank J, bkkpr, r 2026 Francisco
—John L, r 2026 Francisco
—Mary T Miss, r 2026 Francisco
Gallatin Danl S, r 1447 Milvia
—Victor D, emp S P Co, r 1447 Milvia
Gallegos Rafael, ins S F, r 1943 Haste
Galloup Henry C, printer, r 1614 Harmon
Gamma Phi Beta Fraternity 2632 Haste
Gangloff Eva Miss, r 1432 Arch
Gant Rosalie Mrs, r 3d nr Gilanan
Garber John, atty S F, r Claremont av

nr Russ
—Jos B, atty, r Claremont av nr Russ
—Juliet Miss, r Claremont av nr Russ
—Lida Miss, r Claremont av nr Russ
—Margaret M Miss, r Claremont av nr

Russ
Gardiner E Percy, student, r 2401 Durant

av
Gardner Agnes Mrs, r Vine nr Spring
—Fredk A, r Vine nr Spring
—Jos, dry goods 2012 Shattuck av
Garland Howard P, inventor, r 3d cor

Allston way
—Louisa Miss, student, r 2316 Allston way
Garnett Hugh, student, r 2524 Le Conte

av
Garrison A R Mrs, r 1944 Shattuck av
—Earl W, student, r 2327 Bancroft way
—Edwin, student, r 2400 Bancroft way
—J M Mrs, r 2327 Bancroft way
—Noel H, student, r 2400 Bancroft way
Gast Fredk, r 2031 3d
—Maggie Mrs, r 2321 6th
Gatgens Martin, eng P Remond, r San

Pablo, Cal
Gautier Lenora Miss, student, r 2226

Chapel
Gay Richd, emp Judson D and P Co
Gayley Chas M, prof U C, r 2403 Pied-

mont av ,

Gazenego John, barber 1058 University av

GAZETTE PUBLISHING CO
(Incorporated) Publishers Daily Gazette,

B F Arnold, General Manager, J Clem
Arnold, Assistant Manager, 2145 Center,

Tel Main 5
Gear Hiram L, atty, r 2015 Bancroft way
—Lewis G, r 2015 Bancroft way
Gearhardt Mrs, r 2320 Bancroft way
—Jesie Miss, r 2320 Bancroft way
Gearhart Edna Miss, student, r 2632

Haste

Gearhart Frances Miss, student, r 2632
Haste

Geerdts Wm F, jeweler S F, r 1316 Loui-
sa

Gieger Agatha, dom 2241 College av
—Josephine, dom 2241 College av
Geimann Wm, cap, r 3022 Ellis
Geirrine Ch, elk, r 1813 Grove
—Chas A, bkkpr, r 1922 Louisa
—Fredk S, r 1813 Grove
—Mark P, r 2919 Deakin
Geiser John, r Russell nr Calias
Geissberger Louis, lab, r 4th nr Holyoke
Gelder Geo, elk Oakland, r 1511 Fairview
Gentry Jas C, farmer, r 2329 Derby
—W H H, atty Oakland, r 1444 Henry
Geoghegan W B Rev, pastor First Uni-

tarian Church, r 2245 College av
George Jos M, emp S P Co, r 7th nr

Dwight way
German Methodist Church, Rev H

Brueck pastor, Calias cor Felton
Getchel Harvey, r 2030 Lincoln
Geyer Conrad, bkkpr, r Grove cor Vine
Gibb Bella Miss, r 1114 Dwight way
—Chas L, r 1114 Dwight way
Gibson , pres Am Carbonic Acid Gas

Co, r 728 Delaware
Gibb E J Miss, r 1929 Delaware
—E J Mrs, r 1929 Delaware
—Thos G, carp, r 1114 Dwight way
Gibbons Catherine F Mrs, r 2316 Dana
Gibbs John, emp S P Co, r 2241 Tel av
Gibney Thos G, hackman S F, r 709 Dela-

ware
Gibson Bert, bridge carp, r Webster nr

Tel av
—Robt, carp, r 1741 Russell
Gilbert Carrie Miss, student, r 2705 Hearst

av
—Chas L, letter carrier U S P O, r 1907

Milvia
—Chas P, mgr Standard Elec Co S F, r

2527 Channing way
—Erie M Miss, student, r 2408 Fulton
—Fred G. tailor, r 2027 Hearst av
—Jennie Miss, r 2527 Channing way
—Mamie Miss, r 2527 Channing way
—Thos H janitor U C, r 2027 Hearst av
—Virginia Miss, r 2027 Hearst av
Gilchrist Anna L Mrs, r 1610 Fairview
—Christopher R, r 1610 Fairview
—John P,' com trav, r 1610 Fairview
Gilcrest Chas, student, r 2223 Union
Gilder Geo, r 1511 Fairview
—John, r 1511 Fairview
Gilkyson John W, with W Cheney, r 2012

Dwight way
—Winifred Miss, r 2012 Dwight way
Gill Chas C, powder mkr, r Holyoke nr

4th
—Edw, florist San Pablo av north of

Berkeley line
—Edw C, emp E Gill, r San Pablo av nr

north line of Berkeley
—John, emp E Gill, r San Pablo av north

of Berkeley line
—Mary E Miss, r San Pablo av north of

Berkeley line
—Sarah E Miss, r San Pablo av north of

Berkeley line
Giller Hermann, elk S F, r 1241 Haskell
Gilliam Wm A, marine eng, r 2041 Lin-

coln
Gillick Jas, gardener, r Florence nr

Ashby av
—Jas J, printer U C, r Florence nr Ashby

av
—John L, driver S F, r Florence nr Ashby

av

MANTELS, inWood,BR!CK or Tile
BRICK MANTELS A SPECIALTY.

H0WDEN & PROCTOR, 1158 Webster Street, near 14th Tel. Cedar 791


